
Pos 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 4 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

17 

458 

25 

907 

524 

11 

199 

30 

987 

44 

00 

40 

926 

Name 

Tage Evanson 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

Dallas Brown 

Jeremy Easley 

Brian Turner 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Ken Orgeron 

Elliott Freireich 

Andrew Titus 

Jim Richard 

Ricky Johnson 

Timothy Bidwill 

Heath Elmer 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

3 

25 

27 

18 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.250 

0.932 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

23 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:27.891 

26:32.295 

27:04.359 

26:30.046 

26:30.296 

26:30.978 

26:34.355 

26:35.844 

3:21.259 

26:35.885 

26:18.302 

18:05.471 

Best Tm 

58.450 

59.796 

1:01.321 

1:00.187 

1:00.116 

1:00.022 

1:02.389 

1:01.440 

1:03.719 

1:02.768 

57.142 

59.174 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

Nissan GT-R 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

SCCA SRF Gen3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Boxster 

Mini Cooper S 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Member 

127807 

2S776 

188807 

179781 

132681 

117954 

143110 

102606 

140809 

111931 

122775 

144828 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/26/2020 3:58:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 
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Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

1:09.589 

Avg. Speed 

76.981 

Best Lap Tm 

57.142 

Best Speed 

78.751 

Best Lap by 

40 - Timothy Bidwill 

NASA AZ WHP East 

Race Group 

Race - BB 

Race started at 14:02:24 

WHP East 1.250 miles 

1/26/2020 02:00 PM 


